1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910785207203321
Dabashi Hamid <1951->

Iran, the green movement and the USA : the fox and the paradox / /
Hamid Dabashi

London, England : , : Zed Books, , 2010
[London, England] : , : Bloomsbury Publishing, , 2021

1-350-22083-3
1-78360-194-9
1-84813-818-0
1-282-90338-1
9786612903380
9781848131641
1-84813-817-2

1 online resource (250 p.)

327.55073

Civil rights movements - Iran
International relations

Iran Politics and government 1997-
Iran Foreign relations United States
United States Foreign relations Iran

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

About the author; Acknowledgments; Prologue -- A Parable; One --
The Paradox; Two -- Jammed in a Jungle and Nowhere to Go; Three --
The Fox in the Hen House; Four -- It's a Jungle Out There; Five --
Outfoxing the Wily Fox; Six -- Paradox Redux; Seven -- The Fox in the
Box; Eight -- Retrieval of a Cosmopolitan Culture; Conclusion -- People
and Their Parables; Notes; Index.

Iran, the Green Movement and the USA presents the paradox that the
USA faces in dealing with Iran over its nuclear armament: negotiate,
and legitimize Ahmadinejad's otherwise troubled presidency; resort to
sanctions or military strikes, and altogether destroy the budding civil
rights campaign of the Green Movement. Either way, as leading Iranian



scholar Hamid Dabashi argues, the Islamic Republic will become even
stronger.



