

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910785207203321
Autore	Dabashi Hamid <1951->
Titolo	Iran, the green movement and the USA : the fox and the paradox // Hamid Dabashi
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, England : , : Zed Books, , 2010 [London, England] : , : Bloomsbury Publishing, , 2021
ISBN	1-350-22083-3 1-78360-194-9 1-84813-818-0 1-282-90338-1 9786612903380 9781848131641 1-84813-817-2
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (250 p.)
Disciplina	327.55073
Soggetti	Civil rights movements - Iran International relations Iran Politics and government 1997- Iran Foreign relations United States United States Foreign relations Iran
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	About the author; Acknowledgments; Prologue -- A Parable; One -- The Paradox; Two -- Jammed in a Jungle and Nowhere to Go; Three -- The Fox in the Hen House; Four -- It's a Jungle Out There; Five -- Outfoxing the Wily Fox; Six -- Paradox Redux; Seven -- The Fox in the Box; Eight -- Retrieval of a Cosmopolitan Culture; Conclusion -- People and Their Parables; Notes; Index.
Sommario/riassunto	Iran, the Green Movement and the USA presents the paradox that the USA faces in dealing with Iran over its nuclear armament: negotiate, and legitimize Ahmadinejad's otherwise troubled presidency; resort to sanctions or military strikes, and altogether destroy the budding civil rights campaign of the Green Movement. Either way, as leading Iranian

scholar Hamid Dabashi argues, the Islamic Republic will become even stronger.
